
平成22年5月

（件）
前年同月比

（円）
前年同月比

施 設 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 7,984件 100.59% 23億9,414万7,222円 100.86%

介 護 予 防 支 援 5,874件 100.74% 2, 497万 5,000円 100.85%

居 宅 介 護 支 援 1万3,433件 107.42% 1億7,461万7,694円 111.10%

地 域 密 着 型 サ ー ビ ス 2,783件 107.41% 5億7,767万9,500円 108.66%

居 宅 介 護 サ ー ビ ス 3万5,761件 108.27% 17億0,684万1,712円 108.82%

合 計 6万5,835件 106.37% 48億7,826万1,128円 104.78%

12.13%

8.92%

20.40%

4.23%

54.32%

区分別割合（明細書件数）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

6万5,835件 49.08%

0.51%
3.58%

11.84%

34.99%

区分別割合（給付費）

施設介護サービス 介護予防支援

居宅介護支援 地域密着型サービス

居宅介護サービス

48億7,826万1,128円


